

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.443/2004 in C.A.No.8047/2003

SMT.SATYA WATI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing Review Petition & Office Report)

With R.P.(C)No.473/2004 in C.A. No.8048/2003

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing Review Petition & Office Report)

With R.P.(C) Nos.518-520/2004 in C.A. Nos.8667, 8669-8670/2001  
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing Review Petition & Office Report)

With R.P.(C) Nos.521-522/2004 in C.A.Nos.8710 & 8725/2001  
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing Review Petition & Office Report)

With R.P.(C) Nos.523-526/2004 in C.A. Nos.8726, 8728, 8731, 8735/2001  
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing Review Petition & Office Report)

Date : 25/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as well as on the Review Petitions. Tag with Review Petition(C) Nos.1862-1866/2003 in C.A. Nos.8609-8613/2001.

(K.K. Chawla)(Ramesh Chand)  
Court Master Court Master