

&  
R.P(C)No. 1862-1866 OF 2003  
ITEM NO. 37

COURT NO. 5

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.1862-1866/2003 in C.A.No.8609-8613/2001

BHIM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

R.P(C)No.443/2004 in C.A. No. 8047/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay )

R.P(C)No.473/2004 in C.A. No. 8048/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay and office report )

R.P(C)No.518-520/2004 in C.A. No. 8667, 8669-8670/2001  
( With office report )

R.P(C)No.521-522/2004 in C.A. No. 8710 & 8725/2001  
( With office report )

R.P(C)No.523-526/2004 in C.A. No. 8726, 8728, 8731 & 8735/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
office report )

R.P(C)No.1453/2004 in C.A. No. 8034/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
office report )

R.P(C)No.1752/2003 in C.A. No. 8038/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1775/2003 in C.A. No. 621/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)Nos.1782-1786/2003 in C.A. No.8051-54&57/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
office report )

R.P(C)No.1788-1793/2003 in C.A. No. 8040-44&46/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1827/2003 in C.A. No. 2777/2002 (C.A.Nos.2777-2779/2002)  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1836/2003 in C.A. No. 8656/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1838-1842/2003 in C.A. No. 8727, 8730, 8732-8734/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1843/2003 in C.A. No. 8691/2001

R.P(C)No.1853-1856/2003 in C.A. No. 8644, 8646, 8647 & 8648/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1867/2003 in C.A. No. 8682/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1885/2003 in C.A. No. 8653/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1891-1909/2003 in C.A. No. 8657-8666/2001, 8668,  
8671, 8673-8675, 8677-8680/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
deletion of the proforma Respondents 4, 5 and 3, 6-11 respectively )

R.P(C)No.1910-1911/2003 in C.A. No. 4298-4299/2002  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1914/2003 in C.A. No. 8032/2003  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition )

R.P(C)No.1974-1992/2003 in C.A. No. 8614-8641/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
deletion of proforma Respondent No. 3 )

R.P(C)No.1993-2017/2003 in C.A. No. 8693-8700/2001  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing Review Petition and  
deletion of proforma Respondent No. 3 )

Date : 08/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)M/s Naresh Kaushik,Shilpa Chohan,  
Lalita Kaushik, Advs.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent (s)M/s DP Singh,Vinay Arora,  
Sanjay Jain, Advs.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

(Naresh Kumar)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master